
GAMEBIWO *#<*#* **## 
TITLE* • # »### 
MC/BCO , 

X 

1* BIG GV 

2. TRAVEL SHOT 

3. FRONT V 

4E HQHBBT 

5» SV 

6. LV 

7# NEARER V 

I ( 8J LV PAN 

9* —ANSIS-SHOT 

10. GV PAN 

11. AIR SHOT 

12. SV PAN 

13. ANGLE SHOT 

14* GV PAN 

15. 

i&9~ 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

AIR SHOT 

GV PAN 

GV PAN 

AIR SHOT 

SCU 

AIR SHOT 

SOU 

GV PAN 

SV 
CS-i 
GV PAN 

ANGLE SHOT 

SV PAN 

GV PAN 

GV PAN 

, REEVES & MOVIETONE 2663 
4*9.56. 

FARNBBROUGH AIR SHOW 

OVERLOOKING THE AIR FIELD SHOWING VARIOUS PLANES 
& CROWDS 6 

PAST VARIOUS PARKED PLANES 10 

FAIREY F.D« 2 IN ENCLOSURE 4 

"DITTO — -3-

R.AOFE TYPES 

BLACKBURN BEVERLEY FREIGHTER CN RUNWAY WITH ENGINES 
RUNNING, TROOPS GOING ON BOARD 

DITTO 

-FREIGHTER MOVES OFF "DOWN RUNWAYL 

4 

8 

-FTTAKES"OFF 16— 

4 HUNTER AIRCRAFTS SWOOP ACROSS AIRFIELD IN FORMATION 
CLIMB INTO SKY AND ROLL OVER 

THE 4 HUNTERS OF 43-SQU&DRQN APPROACH CAMERA AND 
THEN BANK AWAY TO LEFT 

THE FOLLOND GNAT JET FIGHTER TAKING OFF 

DITTO 

THE GNAT FLASHES BY AND TURNS SHARPLY TO RIGHT 
GOING ROUND 3N TIGHT TURN 

THE GNAT SWINGING AWAY TO THE RIGHT 

-JAVĤ  AIT HGLIE® MAKING OFF — 

HUNTER FIGHTER ARMED WITH ROCKETS TAKES OFF 

SHOWING THE ROCKET CARRYING HUNTER IN FLIGHT 

GROUP OF ROCKETS UNDER THE HUNTER'S WING 

ANOTHER HUNTER AIRCRAFT ARMED WITH THE FIRE FLASH 
GUIDED MISSILE 

SHOWING THE FIRE FLASH 

BRISTOL 173 HELICOPTER GOING THRO. ITS PACES IN THE 
AIR 

DITTO 
VHS-VJICOERSSF. 

VULCANJET BOMBER TAKING OFF 

DITTO 

THE VULCAN IN FLIGHT 

THE VULCAN LANDS WITH PARACHUTE BRAKE 

22 

10 

6 

7 

17 

9 

IA 

8 

8 

4 

7 

4 

12 

7 

12 

11 

16 

12 

THE FAIREY F.D.2 (AIR SPEED RECORD HOLDER) TAKES OFF 9 



OCNTINUEP: 

29. 

30* 

31« 

32» 

angle shot 

AIR SHOT 

NEARER V 

G-V PAN 

THE FAIRY FJ3.2 (AIR SPEED HOLDER) TAKES OFF 

SHOWING TEE FJD.2 IN FLIGHT CLOSING ITS AIR BRAKES 

F.D.2 IN FLIGHT 

IT GOMES INTO LAND WITH PARACHUTE BRAKE 

5 

7 

10 

16 

LENGTH WITH TITLE»o»ee«»»»**ee»e.»»*«3CA- Ft* 
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